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Colt ER: **98** Philippe Journet, FRA 
EC Versailles 1986 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 

  1 
 

ZIPPERER Hans 
 

 154 
 

Germany 
 

 6 4 . . . . . . . . . 
 

   96 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 71216,   .440   
  2 BERTHOD Gabriel  313 France  5 5 . . . . . . . . 36,0    95 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 5175,   .440   

  3 MIKSCHL Roland   80 Austria  5 5 . . . . . . . . 45,0    95 
 Rogers & Spencer, Rogers&Spencer, 2542,   .440   
  4 DREISBACH Matthias  132 Germany  5 4 1 . . . . . . . 51,0    94 
 Remington, Remington, 6135,   .450   
  5 GARGIULO Fabrizio   27 Italy  4 6 . . . . . . . . 44,0    94 
 Remington, New Army 1858, 45962,   .440   
  6 TESNOHLIDEK Josef  111 Czech Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . 49,0    94 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 93377,   .440   
  7 HARVEY Nick  172 Great Britain  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 47351,   .440   

 FERRERIO Antonio   23 Italy  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
 Remington, Navy 1858, 102448,   .450   
  9 GREBER Bernhard  135 Germany  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 Remington, Remington, 53639,   .440   
 EMMERSON John  168 Great Britain  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 10241,   .450   
 DOSCH Jürgen  131 Germany  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 Remington, New Army 1858, 18279,   .450   

 12 KRETSCHMER Wilfried  142 Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 Remington, Remington, 75396,   .450   

 HARPER SMITH Jon  171 Great Britain  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 2456,   .440   
 GALAN TALENS Jose Ramon  235 Spain  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 129142,   .440   

 15 RAJA Michel  345 France  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 394,   .450   
 KLOKE Martin  147 Germany  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 Rogers & Spencer, Rogers&Spencer, 3100,   .450   
 BAUMGARTNER Margarete   63 Austria  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 Remington, Remington, 27778,   .450   

 18 FASCHING Werner   66 Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 Remington, Army, 115263,   .440   

 19 WAGNER Herbert  304 Austria  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 Remington, Army, 19585,   .450   
 TAR Mihaly  361 Hungary  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 Remington, Army, 48452,   .440   
 SZUPPIN Robert   88 Austria  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 Rogers & Spencer, Rogers&Spencer, 3320,   .440   
 REBER Bruno  290 Switzerland  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 136810, 11,600 mm  

 PLATTNER Leopold   81 Austria  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 Remington, New Army 1858, 46209,   .450   
 LUNDBERG Mikael  269 Sweden  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 117883,   .440   

 25 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio  243 Spain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 72144,   .440   

 26 MAINCHIN Pascal  327 France  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 125194,   .440   
 COZZOLI Guy  312 France  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 138.973,   .440   
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Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 

 28 
 

STEPANEK Karel 
 

  96 
 

Czech Republic 
 

 4 2 4 . . . . . . . . 
 

   90 
 Utica, Perkussion Revolver, 4268,   .440   

 29 CACCIATORI Manolo   10 Italy  3 5 1 1 . . . . . . .    90 
 U, Perkussion Revolver, U,   

 30 VAN DER VELDE Bert  212 The Netherlands  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 66475,   .440   
 BONNET Jean-Pierre  314 France  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 133.046,   .440   

 32 REICHERT Ewald  133 Germany  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 110345,   .440   
 MARCHETTI Giuseppe   34 Italy  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 80566,   .450   
 KLOCK Jörg  141 Germany  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, Remington, 108863,   .440   

 KALINA Ivan  104 Czech Republic  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 ITICA N.Y., Perkussion Revolver, 3354,   .440   
 HAMMANN Karl-Ludwig  137 Germany  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 84419,   
 BÖCK Siegfried   65 Austria  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Rogers & Spencer, Rogers&Spencer, 1792,   .440   
 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   64 Austria  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, Remington, 27778,   .450   

 39 LOUIS Jose  324 France  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 87538,   .440   

 40 LEPORE Marcello   32 Italy  .10 . . . . . . . . .    90 
 Remington, New Army 1858, 0,   .440   

 41 RABBACHIN Enrico   47 Italy  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 4434,   .440   
 LALAGUNA CALZAS Joaquin  240 Spain  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 94750,   .440   
 LABAT Paul  316 France  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 99329,   .450   

 44 NILSSON Kenneth  272 Sweden  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 110622,   .440   

 MOSER Ulrich  287 Switzerland  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 89366, 11,650 mm  

 46 CHOPIN JOHN Victor  163 Great Britain  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 123814,   .440   

 47 MORO Giancarlo   38 Italy  3 3 3 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 0,   .440   

 48 MYSLIK Radoslav  108 Czech Republic  3 2 5 . . . . . . . 70,0    88 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 134598,   .440   

 49 KOLLARIK Egon   77 Austria  2 5 2 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 Rogers & Spencer, Rogers&Spencer, 832,   .440   

 50 PLA MARTI Francisco  251 Spain  2 4 4 . . . . . . . 71,0    88 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 16124,   .440   

 51 TORP Dagfinn  200 Norway  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 58,   .440   
 MOSER Marco  286 Switzerland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 53400, 11,650 mm  

 53 FORSGREN Kent  266 Sweden  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 10077,   .360   

 54 PEARSON Les  180 Great Britain  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 48077,   .440   
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Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 

 55 
 

NIGGLI Urs 
 

 289 
 

Switzerland 
 

 2 3 5 . . . . . . . . 
 

   87 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 4500,   .450   

 56 PATINO LILLO Jose Vicente  248 Spain  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 140793,   .440   

 GALLEGO DE LA OSSA Antonio  236 Spain  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 127906,   .440   

 58 LANG Ruedi  285 Switzerland  3 2 4 . 1 . . . . . .    86 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 519-30,   .457   

 59 SKOGH Sam  276 Sweden  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 1686,   .440   

 60 WIEDMER Ulrich  295 Switzerland  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 128510,   .440   

 61 SANCHEZ ARIAS Juan Manuel  254 Spain  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 15820,   .440   

 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 
Eduardo 

 234 Spain  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 

 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 51805,   .440   
 63 PASTOURET Jean-Paul  330 France  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 53079,   .440   
 CLARK Shonagh Boyce  164 Great Britain  . 6 4 . . . . . . . .    86 
 Whitney, Perkussion Revolver, 9133,   .360   

 65 KARVINEN Veli-Pekka  118 Finland  2 4 2 1 1 . . . . . .    85 
 Rogers & Spencer, Rogers&Spencer, 3778,   .450   

 66 SCHÖPF Wilfried  302 Austria  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 
 Adams, Adams, 30323,   .440   

 JUCHLI Ralph  283 Switzerland  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 5801,   .440   

 68 HASLINGER Klaus   71 Austria  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
 Remington, Remington, 93085,   .440   

 69 NIEDERHÄUSER Jürg  288 Switzerland  . 6 3 1 . . . . . . .    85 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 63381,   .440   

 70 MARSH John Eric  177 Great Britain  2 3 2 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 72543,   .440   
 JYRÄ Hannu  117 Finland  2 3 2 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 126036,   .440   

 BRIGDEN David  159 Great Britain  2 3 2 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 40450,   .440   
 ANDREU RAMOS Manuel  230 Spain  2 3 2 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 28298,   .440   

 74 DEBERITZ Oddvar  191 Norway  1 6 . 2 1 . . . . . .    84 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 121510,   .440   

 75 SERRANO MUNOZ Fernando  257 Spain  1 5 1 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 71132,   .457   

 76 CATANI Luigi   13 Italy  1 4 4 . 1 . . . . . .    84 
 Remington, New Army 1858, 0,   .440   

 77 HASLINGER Fritz   70 Austria  . 4 6 . . . . . . . .    84 
 Remington, Remington, 11590,   .450   

 78 CLARK W.Tom  165 Great Britain  2 2 3 3 . . . . . . .    83 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 13493,   .360   
 BERTOLI Valter    5 Italy  2 2 3 3 . . . . . . .    83 
 Rogers & Spencer, Rogers&Spencer, 668,   .440   

 80 STENSRUD Rune  199 Norway  1 4 2 3 . . . . . . .    83 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 108887,   .440   
 ROBERTSON Sandy  182 Great Britain  1 4 2 3 . . . . . . .    83 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 2517,   .440   
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Rnk Second Name First Name St# Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 

 82 
 

THIBAULT Frank 
 

 185 
 

Great Britain 
 

 1 3 4 2 . . . . . . . 
 

   83 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 21008,   .440   

 83 FELDLE Bernd  356 Hungary  . 5 3 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 Remington, New Army 1858, 01630,   .440   

 84 SPITTLES David  183 Great Britain  . 3 7 . . . . . . . .    83 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 78060,   .440   

 85 ZAHLER Roland  296 Switzerland  2 2 4 . 2 . . . . . .    82 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 92412,   .440   

 86 ORSO Antonio   42 Italy  2 2 2 4 . . . . . . .    82 
 U, Remington, 0,   .440   

 87 BOURDEAUX Jean  307 France  1 2 6 . 1 . . . . . .    82 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 147846,   .440   

 88 ARTUSO Giuseppe    3 Italy  1 2 5 2 . . . . . . .    82 
 Remington, Remington, 0,   .440   

 89 TANNER Jeff  184 Great Britain  1 4 2 1 1 1 . . . . .    80 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 98877,   .440   

 90 KOCH Franz   76 Austria  1 2 3 4 . . . . . . .    80 
 Remington, New Army 1858, 126630,   .450   

 91 MESZAROS Gyula  358 Hungary  . 3 4 3 . . . . . . .    80 
 Remington, Beals, 11110,   .360   

 92 SÖRELL Erik  277 Sweden  . 2 6 2 . . . . . . .    80 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 110724,   .440   

 93 ANDERSSON Henrik  260 Sweden  1 3 2 2 2 . . . . . .    79 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 5012,   .440   

 94 SIFLETTO Pier Giorgio   53 Italy  . 2 4 4 . . . . . . .    78 
 Remington, Army, 69454,   .440   

 95 BALASSI Janos  355 Hungary  1 1 3 2 3 . . . . . .    75 
 Colt, Navy 1858, 1938,   .360   

 96 ZÖBL Helmut  305 Austria  . 5 1 1 1 1 1 . . . .    75 
 Adams, Adams, B 18831,   .440   

 97 ERIKSSON Lennert  265 Sweden  . 3 2 3 1 1 . . . . .    75 
 Rogers & Spencer, Perkussion Revolver, 3243,   .440   

 98 WALLINDER Georg  278 Sweden  . 1 3 5 1 . . . . . .    74 
 Remington, Perkussion Revolver, 55364,   .440   

 99 RAUKKO Paavo  124 Finland  1 3 . 3 1 1 1 . . . .    73 
 Remington, Remington, 42745,   .440   

100 SISASK Roland  273 Sweden  1 1 1 5 1 1 . . . . .    73 
 Remington, New Army 1858, 82550,   .440   

101 VUORINEN Mauri  128 Finland  . . . 1 1 . 1 . . . 7    17 
 Colt, Army, 0,   .440   

106 Shooters      
   
      
   

      
   
      
   
      
   
      
   
      
   


